(R-94-2037)

' AR
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <84220

ADOPTED ON JUL 2 5?993

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,

that the City Council approve construction Change Order No. 10, a
deductive change order to be credited to the City in the amount
of $125,936.29, for the North City Water Reclamation Plant -
Initiél Site Preparation Contract package, Job Order No. 194580;
CIP No. 2-9101, reducing the total R.E. Hazard Constructioﬁ

Contract amount to $3,448,981.51.
AFPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

o Ko A

Kelly J. salt()
Deputy City Attorney

KJS:jrl

06/29/94

07/12/94 Cor. Copy .
Or.Dept:W.Util.

R-94-2037

Form=r-t

-PAGE 1 OF 1-



